
PRIORS RACE BUS TIMETABLE 

FRIDAY 26TH APRIL 2024 

ANZAC RACE DAY 

BATEMANS BAY TO MORUYA JOCKEY CLUB 

FIRST RACE 12.25PM 

GATES OPEN 11.30AM 

  

Promenade Plaza 11.00am 

Batehaven Shops 11.07am 
Surf Beach Shops 11.15am 

Malua Bay Shops 11.25am 

Tomakin Loop 11.38am 
Tomakin Bus Shelter 11.40am 

Mossy Point/Broulee 11.50am 
Moruya Jockey Club 12.00pm 

  

  

MORUYA JOCKEY CLUB TO BATEMANS BAY 

LAST RACE APPROXIMATELY 4.40PM 

BUS DEPARTS MORUYA RACECOURSE AT 5.00PM 

  

Moruya Jockey Club 5.00pm 

Mossy Point/Broulee 5.10pm 
Tomakin Bus Shelter 5.20pm 

Tomakin Loop 5.32pm 
Malua Bay Shops 5.42pm 

Surf Beach Shops 5.52pm 

Batehaven Shops 6.00pm 
Promenade Plaza 6.10pm 

 
 
 


